Newcastle Orienteering Club
BOSS - Season 2022/23

Overall

Place Name Event Event Event Event Event Event Num , Total
1 2 3 4 5 6 Events & (Best 4)

1 Carolyn Matthews LneScrWom 100 100 100 100 100 100.0  400.0
2 Nicole Haigh LneScrWom 100 80 2 90.2 180.5
3 | Martina Craig LneScrWom 29 56 2 42.6 85.1
1 LneScrMen 100 98 100 @95 98 98 6 98.2  396.1
2 LneScrMen 92 100 @82 82 90 96 6 904  378.3
3 LneScrMen 88 92 82 82 100 5 89.0 362.9
4 LneScrMen 94 98 82 76 86 5 87.2  359.7
5 LneScrMen 78 92 48 86 86 5 781 3427
6 LneScrMen 61 73 64 69 4 66.7  266.7
7 LneScrMen 63 64 57 67 4 62.6 250.6
8 LneScrMen 66 77 71 3 714 2143
9 LneScrMen 100 100 2 100.0 200.0
10 LneScrMen 75 92 18 3 61.7 185.2
11 LneScrMen 72 92 2 81.8 163.6
12 LneScrMen 45 81 2 62.9 125.9
13 LneScrMen 61 47 2 542 108.3
14 LneScrMen 64 39 2 51.7 103.3
15 LneScrMen 98 1 97.7 97.7
16 LneScrMen 86 1 85.7 85.7
17 LneScrMen 59 1 59.2 59.2
18 LneScrMen 46 1 46.2 46.2
19 LneScrMen 35 1 34.6 34.6
20 LneScrMen 19 1 19.2 19.2
1 AllScrWom 100 64 100 100 4 91.1  364.3
2 AllScrWom 100 69 50 96 4 78.8 315.1
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Dale Graham

Carol Pearce

Stephanie Dun

Amanda Mackie

Edith Chow
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Shane Conserdyne, Will Conserdy AllScrTeam

Mauricio Lopez Soto, Nicolas Lope AllScrTeam
Matthew Gajda, Lukas Wallas, Ma AllScrTeam

Brendan Clarke, Danielle Clarke, .

AllScrTeam

Ashley Callewaert, Dominique Cal AllScrTeam
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62.0
93.0
62.2
100.0
70.4
90.3
75.3
100.0
100.0
83.3
36.6
70.4
55.6
18.5
3.0
84.0
75.2
74.6
71.5
66.1
81.9
59.4
51.9
75.6
66.4
96.9
61.0
88.9
85.8
84.1

248.0
186.0
124.4
100.0
70.4
361.1
150.5
100.0
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83.3
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70.4
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333.9
323.1
297.6
286.5
245.8
237.5
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199.3
193.8
183.0
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171.7
168.1
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Grant Watson
Greigor Scott
Bjorn Mella (A)
Gary Sherriff
Damien Whittaker
David McMurdo
Andrew Dun
Graham Condie

Alexander Whittaker

Warren Quilty
Bruce Graham (A)
Mark O’Connor
Allan Hill

Sam Bailey

Greg Bacon
Graeme Taplin
Graham Fowler
Tim Hackney
Peter Feltham
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Bruce Graham
Andrea Hackney
Michael Roylance
Diane Farrar
Graeme Oddy
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75.7
68.1
67.8
89.6
76.7
71.1
31.4
44 .4
44 .2
36.0
17.7
22.9
194
7.0
80.0
93.8
67.5
724
69.4
56.9
73.4
25.1
52.5
57.4
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